IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

IN RE: ASBESTOS PRODUCTS : Consolidated Under
LIABILITY LITIGATION (No. VI} : MDL DOCKET NO. 875

CERTAIN PLAINTIFFS
Maritime Docket (MARDOC)
CERTAIN DEFENDANTS

ORDER

STATUS AND SCHEDULING CONFERENCE

AND NOW, this 29th day of October 2009, it is hereby
ORDERED that:

1. Each case on the attached list shall be reactivated
from the civil suspense file by the Clerk of the Court for
further disposition by the Court. The Clerk of the Court shall
assign each case an Eastern District of Pennsylvania case number.

Z. A status and scheduling conference will be held in the
captioned cases' on Thursday, January 14th, 2010 at 10:00 am in
Courtrcom 11A, United States Courthouse, 601 Market Street,
Philadelphia, PR 19106. Prior to the conference, counsel for all
parties shall review and ascertain the status of their client(s)

in each case.

! See Exhiblit “A”, attached, for listing of individual
cases. The cases will also be listed on the Court’s MDL 875
website, available at www.pasd.uscourts.qov mals%75,aso,




3. Prior to entering an appearance in any action, counsel
shall register for CM/ECF filing with the Clerk of the Court for
the Eastern District of Pennsylvania. All official filings
submitted in any of these actions must be filed electronically
under the new E.D. Pa. case number by a registered attorney. All
orders, opinions, and other docket entries generated from
chambers will likewise be filed directly on to ECF,

4, On or before Thursday, December 15th, 2009, Plaintiffs’
counsel shall file a notice with the Court which identifies each
Defendant remaining in each case and the contact information
including address and telephone number for that remaining
Defendant’s counsel.

5. The Court will enter an order dismissing without
prejudice all viable defendants not identified in each case by
plaintiffs’ counsel. Cases with no remaining viable defendants
will be dismissed without prejudice or transferred to the
bankruptcy only docket,

6. On or before Wednesday, December 23rd, 2009,
Plaintiff’s counsel shall serve upon each remaining Defendant in
each case the medical diagnosing report or opinion upon which
that Plaintiff relies in pursuing their claim.

7. On or before Tuesday, January 5th, 2010, counsel for
each remaining Defendant shall enter their appearance and a
general denial of all the allegations contained in the complaint,

g. On or before Thursday, January Sth, 2010, counsel for



each remaining Defendant shall file any appropriate procedural

motions.

AND IT IS SO ORDERED
{/’l c f, '/‘\jih ‘Lf;_‘ﬁfJ

EDUARDO C. ROBRENO, J.
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MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARNDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDQOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDCOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDQC
MARDOC



11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009

11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/20009
L1/272009
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/20G09
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009

30396
30397
30398
30399
30400
30401
30402
30403
30404
30405
30406
30407
30408

30409
30410
30411
30412
30413
30414
30415
30416
30417
30418
30419
30420
30421
30422
30423
30424
30425
30426
30427
30428
30429
30430
30431
30432
30433
30434

01-10142
01-10143
01-10144
01-10145
01-10146
01-10147
01-10148
01-10149
01-10150
01-10151
01-10152
01-10153
01-10154

01-10i55
01-1G156
01-10157
01-10158
01-10159
(1-10160
01-10161
01-10162
01-10163
01-10164
01-10165
01-10166
01-10167
01-10163
01-10169
01-10170
01-10171
01-10172
01-10173
01-10174
01-10175
01-10176
M1-101%7
01-10179
01-10180
(01-10181

Martinez, Samuel Barrios
Kinnaird, Elden G.
Jennette, Nasa F., Jr.
Bosley, Gary D.
Villanueva, Victorine C.
Peery, James A.
ﬂm%&rwwr Ricardo B.
Dryden, Paul G.
Woodeutl, Jamnes ..
Antoine, Frederick ).

OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OIIIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO RORTHERN - 1
OHE) NORTHERN - |

Bartel, Willard E. OPeebles, David QHIO NORTHERN - 1

Jov, Wendell S.

Salahuddin, Ahmad

Wuﬂnm_. Willaed E.

Pecbles, David C.
Administrators of the Fst. of
Ronaid K. Au_mcnr::,_. Deccased
Nadel, Lennard

mr:P Simeon P.

mnr:_wn. Dennis O.

OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN -1

OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1

mbn_.n—_ Willard E. Dﬁmmrﬁnm‘ David OIIIO) NORTHERN - 1

va:nl. Pepita D.
Ruggiern, Nicholas R.

OHIO NORTHERN - 1
QHIO NORTHERN - 1

Bartel, Willard E. [Pcebles, David OHIQ NORTHERN - 1

—Lm:—_vnn—. Nn__v_- 3.
Cuatico, Lawrence L.
Quindoza, Rustico M.
Hutto, William L.
Nmu..__ Gerald P, Jr
Martinez, Pedro
Rivera, Julio E.
Kuklis, Dusan J.
Cannon, Wade W,
Petere, Rafael B.
Dulay, Leopalde N.
v_:.—,..-n_aﬁ Armado B.
gmhprmn_u: Robert GG,
Devoe, Williarm B.
Reeder, Forvest E.
Keener, James F., Jr.
Wam»wnr. NN%EOHL E.
Isted, Charles S.

OHIO NORTHERN - |
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN -1
GHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIQ NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1

M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M.T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
MTIO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/OQ# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2

M-T/O# 2
MUTIO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/OQ# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
MUT/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-THO# 2
MUTIO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M.TiO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-TiO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
MT/O# 2
M-THO# 2,
M-T/O# 2
M.T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2,

MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDQC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC

MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC



11/2/2000
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
1122009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
EL/2/2009
11722009
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
117212009
L1/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/2000
117272009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/272009
11/2/2000
11/2/2000
11/2/2000
11/2/2009

30435
30436
30437
30438
30439
30444
30441
30442
30443
30444
30445
30446
30447
30443
30449
30450
30451
30452
30453
30454,
30455
30456
30457
30458
30459
30460
30461
30462
30463
30464
30465
30466
30467
30468
30469
30470
30471
30472
30473
30474
30475
30476

01-10182
01-10183
01-10184
01-10185
01-10186
01-10187
01-10188
01-10189
01-10190
001-1019]
01-10192
01-10193
01-10194
01-10195
01-10196
01-10197
(H-10198
01-16199
01-10200
01-10201
01-10202
(31-10203
01-10204
01-10205
01-10206
01-10208
041-10209
01-19210
01-1G211
(1-102)2
01-10213
01-10214
01-10215
01-10216
01-10217
01-10218
01-10219
(1-10220
01-10221
01-10222
01-10223
01-10224

Deleon, Manuel C,
duﬁ_._.rm. ﬁw..&..dn C.
Kea, Joseph C.
DeWitt, Frederick C.
g&mrmZn—b:_ Conrad I
Hewitt, [van L.
Avila, Pedro I
Nmnmo. Wnu..:LLO T.
Hebreo, Benjamin R.
Julian, Johnny Z.
Stuche, Christina J.
Tengeo, Danila J.
Na—ibmn_:__ Ronald G.
mmm_.reﬂnc. Paje 1.

Bumanglag, Domingo R.

Odol, William 1.
ﬁvde::v__eﬂ‘ QmOnMn M.
Grecne, John W,
mcmmaeh mwaoc_anzn A
Omnm:La:m‘, Danilo M.
7ﬂanwmunﬂ~ HV-UH#N.-.—A* my
McNeely, Dell
Bedon, Jake 5.
Benton, Price, Je.
H...ion.‘ Wmmw:..._n_ 1.
<brmm, Al M.
Pizazro, m-:.:J. F.
El A..wrw;_ Saleh M.
Altier, Ali M,
Michaud, Joseph ].
Tm..—m? Willie

7~‘.-HH=W~ —lnc
Girardet, Philip E.
Ardowsla, Victor |
Empeno, Heary
Feese, John L.
Houlden, Thomas E.
Jenmings, Edward L.
Menzies, Stuart J.
InL_.NnH__ Harold E.

OHIQ NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTIIERN

OHIO NORTHERN .

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTIIERN -

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN .

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

OHIOG NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN -
OHIO NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO NORTHERN -

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO NORTHERN

-1
-1
-1
1
-1
-1
-1
-1
1
-1
-1
1
-1
-1
-1
-1
1
-1
-1
-1
-1
1
-1
-1
1
-1
1
-1
-1
1
-1
1
1
-1
1
-1
-1
1
-1
-1

Bartel, Willard E. [IPecbles, David OHIO NORTHERN - 1

Romera, Escolastico A.

OHIO NORTHERN

-1

M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M.TIO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M.T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M.T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-TrO# 2
MAT/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M.T/Q# 2
M-T/0# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/HO# 2
M.T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-TrO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-TIO# 2
M-T/0# 2
M.T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M.T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-THO# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2
M-T/O# 2

MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDQC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOGC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC



11272009
11/2/2009
11212009
11212000
11/2/2009
111212009
11/272009
117272009
11272000
11212009
11222009
11212009
i 1212009
1 _\N\mcco
1 22009
1 H\N\Nccc
114272004
1 H\m\woco
1 :m\wooo
1 H\N\mcco
117272009
11 212009
1 H\m\mooo
i L2/200¢
1/2/2009
1 CN\NEE
117372004
1 H\m\mcoo
11/2720p9
11722009
11/2/2009
11/2/2009
11/2/32009
HﬁQOcoo
Y1/2/2009
1 1/2/2009

30477
30478
30479
30480
30487
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
30488
30489
30490
3049]
30492
30493
30494
30405
30494
30497
30498
3049¢
30500
3035¢
30502
30503
30504
30505
30504
30507
30503
30509
30510
3053,
30512

01-10225
01.10226
G1-10227
01-10228
01-10229
G1-10230
01-10623;
01-19232
(11.10233
01-10234
0110235
01-10236
G1-10237
110238
01-10239
01-10240
O1-1024)
01.10242
01-10243
01-10244
01-10245
01-10246
01-10247
01-10248
01-16249
0110250
01-i0251
H-10252
01-10253
01-10254
01-i9255
01.10254
01.10257
01-10258
01-10259
01-10260

Ocor\ Daniel

Olaon, Robert E,
vmnnnmcnr Marven
vnaﬁar.: Ernesto L
Woadril, Douglas R.
wﬁnrﬂrer. John RB.
.Z..:_.GE».. Car] _-
Hum_:am:u. Gerald E.
Euﬁrmm_ H...:ma_mo A, Ir.
Caron, David I

Copon, Geronime P Jx.

Crum, Roy I
Umm@mu? Rosaure D,
Dcra_mruﬁ John M.
Ue%&ﬁ._mh ‘Omm_&r T

Bartel, Willard E. DPechles, David

Oar.:n_a, Michacl] T.
.Hor:mnvdh Leon O,
~U..—~um.. Luis N.

”ma_.. Michael K.
Shye, Jack B,
Somma, Richar] A,
ﬂwr.wmm»r Hommuur A,
Orou..! Renato A,
m:.-:r\ Herbert D.
Stoffregen, Gearge
Hawkins, Houston J;.
H..wm;n, mOmn 5.

OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN . 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
ORIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - |
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - |
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - |
OHIO NORTHERN - |
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OUIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - [
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1

Mwbn»n_. Willard L. Dﬁma_umcw. David QHIO NORTHERN - 1

wr.-n. Richard W
Duran, Pedre S,
Garcia, Bemardo B.
Gimmmh Francis T.
Spaven, Haery F,
mﬁm?mﬂ_w Q_.—u. A
10&@5—.... H.mﬂu..\ L.

OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIQ NORTHERN - |
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTEIERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - 1
OHIO NORTHERN - |
OHIO NORTHERN - 1

MT/O#
M-T/O#
M.T/O#
M-T/O#
MT/O#
M.T/O#
M.T/O#
M-T/0#
M-T/O#
MT/O#
M.T/O#
M.TIO#
MTO#
M.T/O# .
M-T/O# :
M.T/O# 2
M.T/O# 2

M-T/O# 2

M-T/O# 2

MITYO# 2

M.T/O# 2

MUT/O# 2

M.T/O# 3

M-T/O# 2
M_V/O# 2

M-T/O# 2
MUTIO# 2
MoTO# 2
MoT/O# 2
MTrO# 2
M_TIO# 2
M-TJO# 2
MoTI0# 2
M-TiO# 2
M-T/Oo# 2
M-T/0% 2

IR
oL I b D TR N I B N T I o D

MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDQC
MARDQOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOQC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC
MARDOC



